Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:
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10.06.2015

Haugesund IL - Friidrett
Trygve Voll

Ja

60m (Manuelle tider)
Velina Pavlova

Sara @stnor

Kaja Milje Nesheim
Selma Hagen

Une hammer

Eira Austad Vikse
Adine Sjursen
Victoria H. Lindgren
Kristine Alne
Christina Knutsen
Dita Peci

Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrgm
Tale U. Marthinussen
Live Mari D. Espevik
Mari Vikse

Elise Breistein

Emilie Bratvold

Julie Eikje

600m(Manuelle tider)
Eira Vikse Austad

Sara @stnor

Kristine Alne

Victoria H. Lindgren
Marie Boye

Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrgm
Malin R. Johannesen
Synniva Einarsen
Amalie Svendsen
Selma Hagen

Emma Schwennicke
Abigail Kiluba Ntompa
Ida Songstad

Tomine Ulriksen

Ellen Vedg

Christina Knutsen

Bergitte Brinchmann Steen

Emilie Bratvold

Lengde sone 0,5m
Velina Pavlova
Victoria H.Lindgren

10.06.2015

Skole
Lillesund
Gard

Gard
Lillesund
Skaredalen
Hauge
Skaredalen
Solvang
Austrheim
Rossabg
Austrheim
Hauge
Solvang
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Rossabg

Hauge
Gard
Austrheim
Solvang
Gard
Hauge
Solvang
Austrheim
Lillesund
Lillesund
Skaredalen
Skaredalen
Brakahaug

Rossabg
Brakahaug
Rossabg
Saltveit
Saltveit

Lillesund
Solvang

Resultat
8.1
8.4
8.5
8.8
8.8
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
9.0
9.0
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.3
9.4
9.6

10

1,46,5
1,48,7
1,52,2
1,54,5
1,56,2
2,01,4
2,03,4
2,04,1
2,05,9
2,07,5
2,08,5
2,09,8
2,10,1
2,13,8
2,15,9
2,17,0
2,17,4
2,18,2

4.34
4.27

Poeng
18
17
16

14.5
14.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
8.5
8.5
6
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Sara @stnor

Kaja M. Nesheim
Kristine Alne

Thea Haraldseid
Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrgm
Daria Stankiewicz
Abigail Kiluba Ntompa
Tuva G. Omland

Ellen Vedg

Live Mari Espevik
Aurora Luong Thorsen
Mari Vikse

Live Karlsen

Julie Nesheim

Line Nygaard

Emilie Bratvold

Kast - liten ball

Eva Marie Ydstebg
Une Hammer

Julie Eikje

Andrea Forland
Emilie Myklebust
Synne Thorbjgrnsen
Karuna Chhetri
Marte P.Hansen
Tomine Ulriksen
Marie Espedal
Naomi Lilleskog
Sandra Pettersen
Live Karlsen

Thea S.Clementsen
Malene Egge Henden
Julianne Svandal
Helene Vikse
Jannicke Lynn Ruset

Hgyde

Christina Knutsen
Tale U. Marthinussen
Thea Haraldseid
Daria Stankiewicz
Julianne Svandal
Synniva Einarsen
Kaja Milje Nesheim
Marie Boye

Emilie Bratvold

Mari Vikse

Joanna Piszcztowska

Gard

Gard
Austrheim
Austrheim
Hauge
Lillesund
Skaredalen
Solvang
Brakahaug
Brakahaug
Skaredalen
Saltveit
Hauge
Rossabg
Rossabg
Saltveit

Austrheim
Skaredalen
Rossabg
Solvang
Lillesund
Brakahaug
Lillesund
Gard
Rossabg
Saltveit
Solvang
Austrheim
Hauge
Gard
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Hauge

Rossabg
Solvang
Austrheim
Lillesund
Brakahaug
Austrheim
Gard

Gard
Saltveit
Saltveit
Lillesund

44.93
43.63
38.87
37.51
36.67
3411
33.50
31.49
31.09
30.86
30.63
29.46
27.81
27.18
25.23
23.98
23.58
21.54

4.26
4.23
4.17
4.03
3.97
3.72
3.70
3.68
3.65
3.65
3.57
3.49
3.29
3.26
3.22
3.09

1.34
1.34
1.29
1.24
1.24
1.24
1.24
1.18
1.12
1.12
1.12
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Abigail Kiluba Ntompa
Thelma Aase

Ellen Vedg

Line Hjortland

Emilie Legland
Mathilde Elise Hilbig
Eira Vikse Austad

5 x 60 m stafett

1 Gard

2 Austrheim
3 Solvang

4 Lillesund

5 Rossabg

6 Skaredalen
7 Hauge

8 Brakahaug
9 Saltveit

Sammenlagt

Gard
Austrheim
Lillesund
Solvang
Skaredalen
Hauge
Rossabg
Brakahaug
Saltveit

60m

Marcus Aa. Flood

Hakon Asbu

Isak Hugdahl

Thomas Harris-Christensen
Semir Gebe

Morten Miljeteig

Bernt Lie Jacobsen
Sebastian Bleivik
Torbjgrn Rossebg

Erik Nygaard Madsen
Sindre Staveland Hevrgy
Sander Gjesdal
Aleksander Szethre
Nicolas Paz Aarvik

Aksel Vikse

Skaredalen
Skaredalen

Brakahaug
Solvang
Rossabg
Hauge
Hauge

Solvang
Austrheim
Solvang
Gard
Lillesund
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Lillesund
Rossabg
Rossabg
Skaredalen
Austrheim
Hauge
Gard
Saltveit

152.0
144.0
142.5
129.0
99.0
79.5
79.5
72.5
46.0

1.12
1.12
1.04
1.04
1.04
1.04
DNS

45.2
46.8
47.1
47.2
48.2
48.5
48.6
48.3
52.7

Resultat

7.7
8.1
8.1
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.4
8.4
8.6
8.6
8.7
8.7
8.9
8.9
9.1

18
16
14
12
10
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18
16.5
16.5

14

14

14
11.5
11.5

9.5
9.5
7.5
7.5
5.5

5.5
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Audun D. Pettersen
Jonas Snemyr Langesaeter
Kasper Jasico

600m

Semir Gebe
Nicolas Paz Aarvik
Hakon Asbu
Marcus Aa. Flood
Eivind Helgeland
Erling Husveg
Ergelst Shala
Vegard H. Hagen
Torbjgrn Eliassen
Godfred Irankunda
Eirik V. Andersen
Jonas Snemyr Langesaeter

Ferdinand Westergaard
Aksel Stgle

Morten Miljeteig
Joakim Gjerde

Emil Sampson

Bernt Lie Jacobsen

Hgyde

Thomas Harris-Christensen
Igor Dzugaj

Stian J. Vikse

Tor Adrian Lauritzen
Torbjgrn Eliassen
Theodor Moen

Odd Nygaard Madsen
Borgar Rasmussen
Amel Elezovic

Espen Nordal

Aksel Vikse

Sander Naesheim
Brian Jones

Ramsan Husenovich Salbanov

Markus Skogay
Thomas Holme
Jonas Bjgrkheim Nilssen
Jonas Sampson

Lengde sone 0,5m

Marcus A. Flood
Hakon Asbu

Brakahaug
Skaredalen
Hauge

Lillesund
Gard
Austrheim
Solvang
Solvang
Gard
Lillesund
Rossabg
Rossabg
Skaredalen
Austrheim
Skaredalen

Hauge
Saltveit
Brakahaug
Brakahaug
Hauge
Saltveit

Gard
Lillesund
Solvang
Austrheim
Rossabg
Gard
Rossabg
Austrheim
Lillesund
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Saltveit
Solvang

Hauge
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Skaredalen
Hauge

Solvang
Austrheim

9.1
9.1
9.7

1,43,9
1,45,5
1,47,4
1,50,5
1,51,5
1,52,6
1,55,5
1,56,9
2,00,0
2,01,2
2,01,4
2,03,9
2,03,9
2,05,2
2,06,0
2,14,3

DNF

DSQ

1.47
1.37
1.32
1.26
1.26
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.12
1.12
1.12
1.12
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4.93
4.56

18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

6.5
6.5
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Igor Dzugaj

Sebastian Bleivik
Johannes Kaste

Isak Hugdal

Borgar Rasmussen
Martin Bergmann

Erik Eliassen Rgvang
Erling Husveg

Thomas H-Christensen
Vebjgrn Melkevik
Ferdinand Westergaard
Marius Larsen Sakkestad
Jonas Sampson

Sander Naesheim

Espen Nordahl

Erlend Lgndal Vikse

Kast - liten ball

Samir Gebe

Johan Viksund
Hakon Asbu

John Vegar Almstad
Thomas L.Haland
Erling Husveg
Espen Nordahl

Simen Grgnnestad Gangstg

Jgrgen P. Fosen

Sander Naesheim
Mathias Vihovde

Martin Sgrhus Mikkelsen
Adrian Antonsen

Martin Hetland

Marius Larsen Sakkestad
Henrik Eskevik

Adrian Frichen

Sander Stgle

5 x 60 m stafett

Lillesund
Solvang
Gard
Rossabg
Austrheim
Skaredalen
Saltveit
Hauge
Brakahaug

Lillesund
Lillesund
Rossabg
Solvang
Austrheim
Brakahaug
Skaredalen
Gard

Gard
Skaredalen
Hauge
Rossabg
Hauge
Saltveit
Brakahaug
Saltveit

Lillesund
Gard
Austrheim
Solvang
Austrheim
Gard
Brakahaug
Skaredalen
Solvang
Saltveit
Brakahaug
Skaredalen
Lillesund
Rossabg
Rossabg
Hauge
Hauge
Saltveit

51.77
47.62
43.34
41.81
41.08
40.16
38.99
38.92
38.73
37.78
37.66
37.32
35.81
35.72
32.84
32.61
30.89
24.48

4.25
4.19
4.18
4.18
4.08
3.98
3.95
3.95
3.82
3.71
3.70
3.70
3.45
3.26
3.14
3.01

44.3
44.4
45.1
45.6
45.9
46.8
49.7
49.7
50.5
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Sammenlagt

Solvang
Lillesund
Austrheim
Gard
Rossabg
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Hauge

157.5
155.5
143.0
141.5
106.0
69.0
67.0
54.5
33.0



